2024 9u schedule

Monday, May 20th @ 6:00
Holley @ Hamlin

Elba @ Barre

Rotary @ Carlton
Sandstone @ Vets

Wednesday, May 22" @ 6:00
Holley @ Sandstone

Vets @ Hamlin

Barre @ Rotary

Carlton @ Elba

Wednesday, May 29th™*" @ 6:00
Vets @ Holley

Hamlin @ Sandstone

Elba @ Rotary

Barre @ Carlton

Monday, June 3rd @ 6:00
Hamlin @ Carlton

Holley @ Barre
Sandstone @ Elba

Rotary @ Vets

Wednesday, June 5th. @ 6:00
Hamlin @ Rotary

Barre @ Sandstone

Vets @ Elba

Carlton @ Holley

Monday, June 10" @ 6:00
Vets @ Barre

Holley @ Rotary

Elba @ Hamlin

Sandstone @ Carlton

Wednesday, June 12" @ 6:00
Hamlin @ Barre

Elba @ Holley

Sandstone @ Rotary

Carlton @ Vets

Saturday, June 15" @ 10:00
Hamlin @ Holley

Barre @ Elba

Carlton @ Rotary

Vets @ Sandstone

Monday, June 17" @ 6:00
Sandstone @ Holley
Hamlin @ Vets

Rotary @ Barre

Elba @ Carlton

Wednesday, June 19" @ 6:00
Holley @ Vets

Sandstone @ Hamlin

Rotary @ Elba

Carlton @ Barre

Monday, June 24tht" @ 6:00
Carlton @ Hamlin

Barre @ Holley

Elba @ Sandstone

Vets @ Rotary

Wednesday, June 26" @ 6:00
Rotary @ Hamlin

Sandstone @ Barre

Elba @ Vets

Holley @ Carlton

Saturday, June 29" @ 10:00
Barre @ Vets

Rotary @ Holley

Hamlin @ Elba

Carlton @ Sandstone

Monday, July 1 @ 6:00
Barre @ Hamlin

Holley @ Elba

Rotary @ Sandstone
Vets @ Carlton

Playoffs

Monday, July 8" @6:00 (#38 @
#1) (H7 @ #2) (H6 @ #3) (5 @
#4)

Wednesday July 10" @ 6:00
TBD

Saturday, July 13*" @ 10:00
Championship at MLF

U9 Info To know:

Teams/ Towns:
* SP- Sandstone (Albion)

* Barre
* Carlton
*Elba
* Hamlin
* Vets
*Holley

* Rotary

Park Address:

Elba Village Park, Rt. 98,
center of Elba

Barre: Just North of Elba on
Rt. 98. Park sits back off 98
to the right. Can see from
the road, in Barre Center.

Carlton: 1853 Oak Orchard
Rd. Albion. Carlton is north
of Albion on Rt. 98. Field is
behind the Carlton Rec. Hall.

Rotary, MLF Field: 3665
Clarendon Rd Albion. Field is
behind Town of Albion
Highway Garage

SandStone Park (SP): 604
East State St. Albion. Park
sits back behind a house.

Vets: Field TBD
Holley:

Hamlin:




